
LOT 13
SPANISH OAKS UNIT 1B PB 6/190

HEIMBACH PAUL J & MARY A
95294 TWIN OAKS LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

46-3N-28-576B-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04
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03/03/2023 NW

06/19/2018 KWX 0.00 68,000 0 0 68,000
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4
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315,889
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222,122
HX HB VX 55,000

167,122
315,889

0

282,400

2402/1584 10/23/2020 WD Q I 01 287,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RED-DOG PROPERTIES LL

HEIMBACH PAUL J & M

2339/1828 12/18/2019 SW U I 12 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

RED-DOG PROPERTIES 
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R2002707 REPAIR/RRF 10,000 04/01/2020

2021HX Base Yr

95294 TWIN OAKS LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,206 100.4549 119.29 263,154 2001 2005 0 0 0 8.15 91.85

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1916

BAS 1,916 100 1,916 209,932

FGR 400 55 220 24,105

FOP 32 30 10 1,096

FOP 200 30 60 6,574

2,548 2,206 241,707

BAS=[YR=2001] W13 FOP=[YR=2020] N10 W20 S10 E20$ W35 S34
FGR=[YR=2001] S20 E20 N20 W20$ E20 S11 E10 FOP=[YR=2001] S1
E8 N1 W1 N4 W6 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E6 S4 E11 N45$ .
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20

20

20

20
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8

4
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4

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 744.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2001 2001 3 82 3,172

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2001 2001 3 86 3,010

6,182

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 80,000.00 68,000.00 68,000


